A|EZ-IMS

Mfr. No.

03-550-AKL
03-550-AKLW
03-550-AKR
03-550-AKRW
03-550-AL
03-550-AR
03-550-ARL
03-550-BL
03-550-C
03-550-DET
03-550-DNE
03-550-FWA
03-550-GCAF
03-550-GCAL
03-550-GCAR
03-550-H
03-550-LC
03-550-LF
03-550-MW
03-550-NES
03-550-NP
03-550-NTT
03-550-R
03-550-RC
03-550-RES
03-550-S
03-550-SC
03-550-SSC
03-550-WA
03-550-WAH
03-550-WP
03-550-2WA
03-550-3WAR

Product Description

EZ-IMS - KEEP LEFT W/ ARROW SYMBOL
EZ-IMS - KEEP LEFT W/ ARROW SYMBOL
EZ-IMS - KEEP RIGHT W/ ARROW SYMBOL
EZ-IMS - KEEP RIGHT W/ ARROW SYMBOL
EZ-IMS - ARROW SYMBOL - LEFT

EZ-IMS - ARROW SYMBOL - RIGHT

EZ-IMS - ARROW SYMBOL - DOUBLE
EZ-IMS - BLANK WITH BORDER

EZ-IMS - CAUTION

EZ-IMS - DETOUR

EZ-IMS - DO NOT ENTER

EZ-IMS - FORWARD ARROW POINTING UP
EZ-IMS - GOLF CART ARROW FORWARD
EZ-IMS - GOLF CART ARROW LEFT
EZ-IMS - GOLF CART ARROW RIGHT
EZ-IMS - HANDICAP SYMBOL

EZ=IMS - LANE CLOSED!

EZ-IMS - LOT FULL

EZ-IMS - MEN WORKING

EZ-IMS - ELECTIONEERING PROHIBITED AT THIS SITE

EZ-IMS - NO PARKING

EZ-IMS - NO THRU TRAFFIC

EZ-IMS - RESERVED

EZ-IMS - ROAD CLOSED

EZ-IMS - RESERVED (WHITE)

EZ-IMS - SLOW

EZ-IMS - SIDEWALK CLOSED

EZ-IMS - STREET CLOSED

EZ-IMS - WORKERS ABOVE

EZ-IMS - WORKERS AHEAD

EZ-IMS - WET PAINT

EZ-IMS - REVERSIBLE ARROW SYMBOL
EZ-IMS - REFLECTIVE, 2 WAY ARROW

* HIGH MOVING ITEM

Cortina Safety Products
10706 West Grand Avenue
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847.455.2800

www.CortinaCo.com
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Specification

BLACK ON ORANGE*
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE*
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE*
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
WHITE ON RED
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON WHITE
WHITE ON BLUE*
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE*
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON WHITE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE
BLACK ON ORANGE

(i

BLACK ON ORG. W/ NOTCH ON TOP & BOTTOM*

BLACK ON ORANGE

CCI Canada
195 East Edward Street
St. Thomas, Ont.

Canada, N5P12z4

519-631-2900




